/
|

faille

INDUSTRIE

PALIER D'ANGLE AX 24 BOIS

Caractéristiques

Références
Référence
2109891N
2109892N
2109006T
2109007T
2109887N
2109888N
2109921N

2109922N

Consulter la fiche produit

Axe

13

13

13

13

SIEGENIA

Poids maxi

100 kg
100 kg
150 kg
150 kg
100 kg
100 kg
150 kg

150 kg

PDF généré le 25/12/2025

Faille Industrie

Sens

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Siegenia
TBEV4001
TBEV4002
TBEV4051
TBEV4052
TBEV4011
TBEV4012
TBEV4061

TBEV4062

Page 1/1


http://faille-industrie.fr/fenetre/francaises-oscillo-battantes/paumelles-axxent/palier-d-angle-ax-24-bois-p33580
http://www.tcpdf.org

