

SIEGENIA



Caractéristiques

Références

Référence	Axe	Poids maxi	Sens	Siegenia
2109891N	13	100 kg	Droite	TBEV4001
2109892N	13	100 kg	Gauche	TBEV4002
2109006T	13	150 kg	Droite	TBEV4051
2109007T	13	150 kg	Gauche	TBEV4052
2109887N	9	100 kg	Droite	TBEV4011
2109888N	9	100 kg	Gauche	TBEV4012
2109921N	9	150 kg	Droite	TBEV4061
2109922N	9	150 kg	Gauche	TBEV4062